
Cardiac Surgery   

Dr. Munir Boodhwani 

Annie Laprade alaprade@ottawaheart.ca  

 

Dr. Vincent Chan  

Dr. David Glineur  

Dr. Khanh Lam  

Dr. Talal Al-Atassi  

Dr. Thierry Mesana  

Dr. Fraser Rubens  

Dr. Hadi Toeg  

Dr. Marc Ruel  

General Surgery  

Peter Glen 

Christine Fraser  cfraser@toh.ca  

Jacinthe Lampron 

Maher Matar 

Giuseppe Pagliarello 

Nicole  Kolozsvari 

Cynthia Meghaizel cmeghaizel@toh.ca 

Joseph Mamazza 

Amy Neville 

Caolan Walsh 

Rebecca Auer 

Edith Over eover@toh.ca 

Brittany Dingley  

Carolyn Nessim 

Shaheer Tadros 

Erin Cordeiro 

Kate McKeage kmckeage@toh.ca  Lisa Findlay-Shirras 

John  Lorimer 

Husein Moloo 

Katie Weisflock  kweisflock@toh.ca 
Reilly Musselman 

Isabelle Raiche 

Lara  Williams 

Jad Abou-Khalil 

Susan Leeder sleeder@toh.ca  

Fady Balaa 

Kimberly Bertens  

Guillaume Martel 
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PEDS General Surgery  

Dr. Juan Bass  
Ann- Marie 
Tessier/Shannon 
Kingsley 

tessier@cheo.on.ca 
skingsley@cheo.on.ca 

 

Dr. Marcos Bettolli   

Dr. Kyle Cowan   

Dr Ahmed Nasr   

Neurosurgery  

Dr. Charles Agbi 

Dr. Safraz 
Mohammed 
Sarah MacIsaac 

smohammed@toh.ca 
smacisaac@toh.ca 

 

Dr. Fahad Alkherayf  

Dr. Howard Lesiuk  

Dr. Brian Drake   

Dr. Safraz Mohammed   

Dr. Adam Sachs  

Dr. John Sinclair  

Dr. Eve Tsai  

PEDs Neurosurgery  

Dr. David McAukey 

Ann- Marie Tessier  tessier@cheo.on.ca 

 

Dr. Mike Vassilyadi  

Dr. Munyao Nzau   

Orthopedic Surgery   

Gammon, Braden 

Benvenuti, Lisa lbenvenuti@toh.ca 

 

Gofton, Wade  

Kingwell, Stephen  

Lalonde, Karl-André  

Liew, Allan  

Meulenkamp, Bradley  

Mistry, Manisha  

Papp, Steven  

Phan, Philippe Tran 
Nhut 

 

Stratton, Alexandra  

Wai, Eugene  

Wilkin, Geoffrey  

Kennedy, Christopher  

Abdelbary, Hesham Moore, Nadine nmoore@toh.ca  

 

Beaulé, Paul Bédard, Natalie nabedard@toh.ca  

 

Berdusco, Randa Gogol, Kasia kgogol@toh.ca  

 

Dervin, Geoffrey Moore, Connie comoore@toh.ca  
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Feibel, Robert Harris, Nancy nharris@toh.ca  

 

Garceau, Simon Luo, Lisa lisluo@toh.ca  

 

Gartke, Kathleen Doxtater, Kelly kdoxtater@toh.ca  

 

Grammatopoulos, 
George 

Bédard, Natalie nabedard@toh.ca  

 

Kim, Paul Rausa, Alexa arausa@toh.ca  

 

Lapner, Peter Mierzwa, Kathleen kmierzwa@toh.ca  

 

Pickell, Michael Gogol, Kasia kgogol@toh.ca  

 

Pollock, JW Long, Sloan slong@toh.ca  

 

Werier, Joel Moore, Nadine nmoore@toh.ca  

 

Peds Orthopedic Surgery  

Carsen, Sasha 

Parker, Lesley lparker@cheo.on.ca  

 

Jarvis, James  

Kerrigan, Alicia  

Seth, Akshay  

Smit, Kevin  

Tice, Andrew  

Plastic Surgery   

Please contact Dr. 
Sarah Shiga's office 

Allison Andrew  aandrew@toh.ca  

 

PEDs Plastic Surgery  

Dr. Kevin Cheung 

Sasha Bazinet SBazinet@cheo.on.ca  

 

Dr. Claudia Malic  

Dr. Yvonne Ying  

Thoracic Surgery   

Dr. Sebastien Gilbert 

Shantel Mudge smudge@toh.ca  

 

Dr. P. James Villeneuve  

Dr. Susan Moffatt-
Bruce 

 

Dr. Donna Maziak  

Dr. Andrew Seely  

Dr. Sudhir Sundaresan   

Urology   

Dr. Duane Hickling Megan Mask memask@toh.ca  

 

Dr. Conrad Maciejewski 
Angela Malik 
Stenson 

anmalik@toh.ca 
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Dr. J. Stuart Oake Alaura Melcer amelcer@toh.ca  

 

Dr. Matthew Roberts Ashley Akeson aakeson@toh.ca  

 

Dr. Neal Rowe Stephanie Fairbairn stfairbairn@toh.ca 

 

Dr. Humberto Vigil Amanda Robinson amarobinson@toh.ca 

 

Dr. Brian Blew   Sharon Walsh shwalsh@toh.ca  

 

Dr. Rodney Henry Breau Lise-Anne Verdon lverdon@toh.ca 

 

Dr. Ilias Cagiannos Vanessa Tacconelli vtacconelli@toh.ca  

Dr. Luke Lavallee Lise-Anne Verdon lverdon@toh.ca 

 

Dr. John Mahoney Diane Ouellette douellette@toh.ca 

 

Dr. Chris Morash Mihcelle Horrigan mihorrigan@toh.ca  

 

Dr. Jeffrey Warren Kerstan Stewart kerstewart@toh.ca 

 

Dr. James Watterson Chantal Bazinet cbazinet@toh.ca 

 

PEDs Urology   

Dr. Luis Guerra 
Lina Montigny                                    lmontigny@cheo.on.ca   

 

Dr. Melise Keays  

Vascular Surgery   

Dr. Dalibor Kubelik Jennifer Champion jchampion@toh.ca  

 

Dr. Sudhir Nagpal Norma MacLean nmaclean@toh.ca  

 

Dr. Tim Brandys Julie Canham jcanham@toh.ca  

 

Dr. George Hajjar 
Kimberly Fraser (M-
T) 

kifraser@toh.ca  

 

Dr. Prasad Jetty Debbie Brabazon dbrabazon@toh.ca  

 

Dr. Derek Roberts  Lisa Mbugua limbugua@toh.ca  
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